Early Career Service Award
CALL FOR NOMINATIONS
This award is designed to recognize the achievements of early career school psychologists who demonstrate excellence in their contributions to the schools, children, and families they serve, as well as to the field of school psychology.
The award will be presented at the 2015 SDASP Annual Conference in October.
ELIGIBILITY:
Nominees must be an early-career school psychologist and SDASP member.  “Early career” is defined as an individual who has been working in the field of school psychology for five years or less.

NOMINATION PROCEDURES:
Simply write a description of why the candidate should be considered for this award.  Be sure to include the candidate’s name, position, and employer as well as specific examples of exemplary job performance and services to schools, children, and families.  Please submit nominations to one of the following members of the SDASP Executive Board no later than Wednesday, August 12th.

Alyssa Larson, President (Alyssa.Larson@k12.sd.us)
Curtis Middleton, Past President (Curtis.Middleton@k12.sd.us)
Kari Oyen, President Elect (Kari.Oyen@k12.sd.us)
Renee Landeen, Treasurer (learningsolutionsra@gmail.com)
JodyAnn Jongeling, North East Representative (Jodyann.Jongeling@k12.sd.us)
Alicia Peterson, South East Representative (Alicia.Peterson@k12.sd.us)
Jennifer Johnson, Central Representative (Jennifer.Johnson@k12.sd.us)
Elizabeth McPherson, Western Representative (Elizabeth.McPherson@k12.sd.us)






